date 10/15/2021
page 1 of 8
SERIES:  CFM-80CF │ DESCRIPTION:  DC AXIAL FAN
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• omniCOOL™ bearing system
• 80 x 80 mm frame
• multiple speed options

                 5. Typical rated speed is measured as RPM±350 at rated voltage.
                 6. All specifications are measured at 25°C, 65% relative humidity unless otherwise specified.
PART NUMBER KEY
CFM-8015CF-120-213- XX - CXX
Reserved for Custom
Configurations
Base Number Fan Signals
“blank” = no signals
20 = tachometer signal
Additional Resources:    Product Page
date 10/15/2021 │ page 2 of 8CUI Devices │ SERIES: CFM-80CF │ DESCRIPTION: DC AXIAL FAN
cuidevices.com
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
operating input voltage7 12 Vdc input models
24 Vdc input models
10.8
21.6
12
24
13.2
26.4
Vdc
Vdc
starting voltage
12 Vdc input models
24 Vdc input models (CFM-8020CF-225-273 &
CFM-8020CF-235-346: 12 Vdc)
7
14
Vdc
Vdc